
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIALS SUPERVISOR SCOREBOARD
HOME TEAMS LISTED FIRST

Thur 21-Feb Edison vs Franklin Blue Edison 4:15
2 mats / 2 officials

Beloit West vs Fruzen McNeel 4:30
3:30 (FRN) 3:
30 (CUNN) Vlach

Fri 22-Feb Marshall vs Franklin Gold Marshall 4:15
2 mats / 2 officials

Mon 25-Feb Franklin vs Whitewater & Beloit West Franklin 4:30
3:15 (CUNN) 
3:30 (MCN)

2 mats / 2 officials

Aldrich vs Fruzen Aldrich 4:30 3:30 (FRN) Gorton

Tues 26-Feb Edison vs Marshall Edison 4:30
2 mats / 2 officials

Thur 28-Feb Franklin vs Fruzen / Aldrich Franklin 4:30
3:15 (FRN) 3:

30 (ALD)
2 mats / 2 officials

Tue 5-Mar Marshall vs Fruzen Marshall 4:45 3:50 (FRN)
2 mats / 2 officials

Cunningham vs Aldrich Cunningham 4:45 4:00 (ALD) Vlach

Wed 6-Mar Aldrich vs McNeel Aldrich 4:30 3:30 (MCN) Reuss

Tues 12-Mar Fruzen vs Aldrich & Edison Fruzen 4:30 3:30 (ALD) Vlach

2 mats / 2 officials Gorton

Franklin Blue vs Franklin Gold Franklin 4:00



Wed 13-Mar Marshall vs Beloit West Marshall 4:30
3:15 (CUNN) 
3:30 (MCN)

2 mats / 2 officials

Thur 14-Mar Franklin Gold vs Edison Franklin 4:15
2 mats / 2 officials

Aldrich vs Fruzen Aldrich 4:30 3:30 (FRN) Vlach

Mon 18-Mar Marshall vs Franklin Blue Marshall 4:15
2 mats / 2 officials

Tues 19-Mar Edison vs Beloit West Edison 4:30
3:15 (CUNN) 
3:30 (MCN)

2 mats / 2 officials

Thur 21-Mar East vs West (Jvl Only) Franklin 4:30
3 mats / 3 officials

Beloit Invite (Beloit Only) Fruzen 4:30

3:15 (CUNN) 
3:30 (MCN, 3:

30 (ALD) Vlach

2 mats / 3 officials Reuss
Lodahl

Tues 26-Mar Dual City Invitational BMHS 4:30

3:15 (CUNN) 
3:30 (MCN, 3:
15 (ALD) 3:30 

(FRN) Reuss

4 mats / 5 refs Gorton
Bannister
Adkins
Stake

Wed 27-Mar Dual City weather make up


